Exam Date

Exam
Board

Exam
Code

GCE Examinations Summer 2025

Subject

Title

Exam
Time

Exam
Duration

12/05/2025
13/05/2025
13/05/2025
14/05/2025
14/05/2025
16/05/2025
19/05/2025
19/05/2025
20/05/2025
20/05/2025
21/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
22/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
23/05/2025
02/06/2025
02/06/2025
03/06/2025
03/06/2025
04/06/2025
04/06/2025
05/06/2025
05/06/2025

Pearson
OCR
OCR
AQA
Pearson
AQA
OCR
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR
AQA
Pearson
AQA
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

9ECO 01
H481/01
H408/11
7132/1

9ETO 01
7182/1

H408/22
9ECO 02
7132/2

9FMO 01
7182/2

9ETO 02
H481/02
9FMO 02
9HI0 1G
9PHO 01
H555/01
7562/1

9DRO 03
7692/1

H408/32
H555/02
9MAO 01
9ECO 03
9BNO 01

Economics A

Geography

Classical Civilisation
Business

English Literature
Psychology

Classical Civilisation
Economics A
Business

Further Mathematics
Psychology

English Literature
Geography

Further Mathematics
History

Physics

Physical Education
Fashion and Textiles
Drama And Theatre
Spanish

Classical Civilisation
Physical Education
Mathematics
Economics A
Biology A (Salters N)

Paper 1: Markets and Business Behaviour

Physical systems - Written Paper

The World of the Hero - Written Paper

Business Paper 1

Paper 1: Drama

Psychology Paper 1

Imperial Image - Written Paper

Paper 2: The National and Global Economy

Business Paper 2

Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1

Psychology Paper 2

Paper 2: Prose

Human interactions - Written Paper

Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2

Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations

Paper 1: Advanced Physics |

Physiological factors affecting performance - Written Paper
D&T: Fashion and Textiles

Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice

Spanish Paper 1

Love and Relationships - Written Paper

Psychological factors affecting performance - Written Paper
Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1

Paper 3: Microeconomics and Macroeconomics

Paper 1: The Natural Environment and Species Survival

AM
AM
PM
AM
PM
AM
PM
PM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
PM

2h 00m
1h 30m
2h 30m
2h

2h 15m
2h

1h 45m
2h 00m
2h

1h 30m
2h

1h 15m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h 15m
1h 45m
2h 00m
2h 30m
2h 30m
2h 30m
1h 45m
1h 00m
2h 00m
2h 00m
2h 00m



06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
10/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
12/06/2025
12/06/2025
13/06/2025
16/06/2025
17/06/2025

17/06/2025
17/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
18/06/2025
19/06/2025
20/06/2025
20/06/2025

OCR
Pearson
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
AQA
Pearson
AQA
OCR
OCR
AQA
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

OCR
OCR
OCR
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
OCR

H481/03
9FMO 3C
9HIO0 2G
7182/3

9PHO 02
7132/3

9CHO 01
7562/2

H573/01
H446/01
7692/2

9ETO 03
9HIO 34

9MAOQ 02
9BNO 02
9CHO 02
9PHO 03

H555/03
H573/02
H446/02
9BNO 03
9FMO0 3A
9MAOQ 03
9CHO 03
H573/03

Geography

Further Mathematics
History

Psychology

Physics

Business

Chemistry

Fashion and Textiles
Religious Studies
Computer Science
Spanish

English Literature
History
Mathematics
Biology A (Salters N)
Chemistry

Physics

Physical Education
Religious Studies
Computer Science
Biology A (Salters N)
Further Mathematics
Mathematics
Chemistry

Religious Studies

Geographical debates - Written Paper

Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1

Paper 2: Depth Study

Psychology Paper 3

Paper 2: Advanced Physics Il

Business Paper 3

Paper 1: Advanced Inorganic and Physical Chemistry
D&T: Fashion and Textiles

Philosophy of religion - Written Paper

Computer systems - Written Paper

Spanish Paper 2

Paper 3: Poetry

Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth
Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2

Paper 2: Energy, Exercise and Co-ordination

Paper 2: Advanced Organic and Physical Chemistry
Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Physics

Socio-cultural issues in physical activity and sport - Written

Paper

Religion and ethics - Written Paper

Algorithms and programming - Written Paper

Paper 3: General and Practical Applications in Biology
Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1

Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics

Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Chemistry
Developments in Christian thought - Written Paper

AM
PM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM
AM
PM
AM
AM
AM

AM
PM
AM
AM
PM
PM
AM
AM

2h 30m
1h 30m
1h 30m
2h

1h 45m
2h

1h 45m
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h 30m
2h

2h 15m
2h 15m
2h 00m
2h 00m
1h 45m
2h 30m

1h 00m
2h 00m
2h 30m
2h 00m
1h 30m
2h 00m
2h 30m
2h 00m



