	Exam	Exam			Exam	Exam
Exam Date	Board	Code	Subject	Title	Time	Duration
12/05/2025	Pearson	9EC0 01	Economics A	Paper 1: Markets and Business Behaviour	AM	2h 00m
13/05/2025	OCR	H481/01	Geography	Physical systems - Written Paper	AM	1h 30m
13/05/2025	OCR	H408/11	Classical Civilisation	The World of the Hero - Written Paper	PM	2h 30m
14/05/2025	AQA	7132/1	Business	Business Paper 1	AM	2h
14/05/2025	Pearson	9ET0 01	English Literature	Paper 1: Drama	PM	2h 15m
16/05/2025	AQA	7182/1	Psychology	Psychology Paper 1	AM	2h
19/05/2025	OCR	H408/22	Classical Civilisation	Imperial Image - Written Paper	PM	1h 45m
19/05/2025	Pearson	9EC0 02	Economics A	Paper 2: The National and Global Economy	PM	2h 00m
20/05/2025	AQA	7132/2	Business	Business Paper 2	AM	2h
20/05/2025	Pearson	9FM0 01	Further Mathematics	Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1	PM	1h 30m
21/05/2025	AQA	7182/2	Psychology	Psychology Paper 2	AM	2h
22/05/2025	Pearson	9ET0 02	English Literature	Paper 2: Prose	AM	1h 15m
22/05/2025	OCR	H481/02	Geography	Human interactions - Written Paper	PM	1h 30m
22/05/2025	Pearson	9FM0 02	Further Mathematics	Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2	PM	1h 30m
23/05/2025	Pearson	9HI0 1G	History	Paper 1: Breadth study with interpretations	AM	2h 15m
23/05/2025	Pearson	9PH0 01	Physics	Paper 1: Advanced Physics I	AM	1h 45m
23/05/2025	OCR	H555/01	Physical Education	Physiological factors affecting performance - Written Paper	AM	2h 00m
02/06/2025	AQA	7562/1	Fashion and Textiles	D&T: Fashion and Textiles	AM	2h 30m
02/06/2025	Pearson	9DR0 03	Drama And Theatre	Component 3: Theatre Makers in Practice	AM	2h 30m
03/06/2025	AQA	7692/1	Spanish	Spanish Paper 1	AM	2h 30m
03/06/2025	OCR	H408/32	Classical Civilisation	Love and Relationships - Written Paper	AM	1h 45m
04/06/2025	OCR	H555/02	Physical Education	Psychological factors affecting performance - Written Paper	AM	1h 00m
04/06/2025	Pearson	9MA0 01	Mathematics	Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1	PM	2h 00m
05/06/2025	Pearson	9EC0 03	Economics A	Paper 3: Microeconomics and Macroeconomics	AM	2h 00m
05/06/2025	Pearson	9BN0 01	Biology A (Salters N)	Paper 1: The Natural Environment and Species Survival	PM	2h 00m

GCE Examinations Summer 2025

06/06/2025	OCR	H481/03	Geography	Geographical debates - Written Paper	AM	2h 30m
06/06/2025	Pearson	9FM0 3C	Further Mathematics	Paper 3C: Further Mechanics 1	PM	1h 30m
06/06/2025	Pearson	9HI0 2G	History	Paper 2: Depth Study	PM	1h 30m
09/06/2025	AQA	7182/3	Psychology	Psychology Paper 3	AM	2h
09/06/2025	Pearson	9PH0 02	Physics	Paper 2: Advanced Physics II	AM	1h 45m
09/06/2025	AQA	7132/3	Business	Business Paper 3	PM	2h
10/06/2025	Pearson	9CH0 01	Chemistry	Paper 1: Advanced Inorganic and Physical Chemistry	AM	1h 45m
10/06/2025	AQA	7562/2	Fashion and Textiles	D&T: Fashion and Textiles	AM	1h 30m
10/06/2025	OCR	H573/01	Religious Studies	Philosophy of religion - Written Paper	PM	2h 00m
11/06/2025	OCR	H446/01	Computer Science	Computer systems - Written Paper	AM	2h 30m
11/06/2025	AQA	7692/2	Spanish	Spanish Paper 2	AM	2h
11/06/2025	Pearson	9ETO 03	English Literature	Paper 3: Poetry	AM	2h 15m
12/06/2025	Pearson	9HI0 34	History	Paper 3: Themes in breadth with aspects in depth	AM	2h 15m
12/06/2025	Pearson	9MA0 02	Mathematics	Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2	PM	2h 00m
13/06/2025	Pearson	9BN0 02	Biology A (Salters N)	Paper 2: Energy, Exercise and Co-ordination	AM	2h 00m
16/06/2025	Pearson	9CH0 02	Chemistry	Paper 2: Advanced Organic and Physical Chemistry	AM	1h 45m
17/06/2025	Pearson	9PH0 03	Physics	Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Physics	AM	2h 30m
				Socio-cultural issues in physical activity and sport - Written		
17/06/2025	OCR	H555/03	Physical Education	Paper	AM	1h 00m
17/06/2025	OCR	H573/02	Religious Studies	Religion and ethics - Written Paper	PM	2h 00m
18/06/2025	OCR	H446/02	Computer Science	Algorithms and programming - Written Paper	AM	2h 30m
18/06/2025	Pearson	9BN0 03	Biology A (Salters N)	Paper 3: General and Practical Applications in Biology	AM	2h 00m
18/06/2025	Pearson	9FM0 3A	Further Mathematics	Paper 3A: Further Pure Mathematics 1	PM	1h 30m
19/06/2025	Pearson	9MA0 03	Mathematics	Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics	PM	2h 00m
20/06/2025	Pearson	9CH0 03	Chemistry	Paper 3: General and Practical Principles in Chemistry	AM	2h 30m
20/06/2025	OCR	H573/03	Religious Studies	Developments in Christian thought - Written Paper	AM	2h 00m